
Patrón (Standard) UBP (UUT) Error (Error) Exactitud (Accuracy) Incertidumbre (Uncertainty)

49.90 mmHg 50 mmHg 0.10 mmHg ± 3 mmHg ± 6.6E-01 mmHg

100.00 mmHg 100 mmHg 0.00 mmHg ± 3 mmHg ± 6.5E-01 mmHg

149.90 mmHg 150 mmHg 0.10 mmHg ± 3 mmHg ± 6.6E-01 mmHg

199.80 mmHg 200 mmHg 0.20 mmHg ± 3 mmHg ± 6.8E-01 mmHg

249.80 mmHg 250 mmHg 0.20 mmHg ± 3 mmHg ± 7.5E-01 mmHg

299.80 mmHg 300 mmHg 0.20 mmHg ± 3 mmHg ± 7.5E-01 mmHg


